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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2010 - 11/02/2010

Crossover

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (9th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/30/2010  3:54:05PM

Kings County

 33,326 PUBLIC COUNTER

 3 EMERGENCY

 926 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 170 FEDERAL

 393 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  34,818 

 15,448 ANTHONY D WEINER (DEMOCRATIC)

 13,828 ROBERT L TURNER (REPUBLICAN)

 747 ANTHONY D WEINER (INDEPENDENCE)

 1,835 ROBERT L TURNER (CONSERVATIVE)

 835 ANTHONY D WEINER (WORKING FAMILIES)

 1 D DUCK (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAN KASTINAGE (WRITE-IN)

 1 HOWARD STERN (WRITE-IN)

 1 J. P ZENGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES MILANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MELVIN KLIEN (WRITE-IN)

 2 ROBERT L TURNER VOID (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEWART MILSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 YVETTE CLARKE (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  32,703 

Unrecorded  2,115 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2010 - 11/02/2010

Crossover

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (9th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/30/2010  3:54:05PM

Queens County

 78,819 PUBLIC COUNTER

 9 EMERGENCY

 2,349 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 598 FEDERAL

 1,020 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  82,795 

 45,431 ANTHONY D WEINER (DEMOCRATIC)

 23,922 ROBERT L TURNER (REPUBLICAN)

 2,053 ANTHONY D WEINER (INDEPENDENCE)

 3,544 ROBERT L TURNER (CONSERVATIVE)

 2,497 ANTHONY D WEINER (WORKING FAMILIES)

 1 ALAN GOLDSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALAN KIRSCHNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDERSON COOPER (WRITE-IN)

 2 ANTHONY WEINER (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARRY KADIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BILL CLINTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARL PETERSON (WRITE-IN)

 2 CHARLES OBEI (WRITE-IN)

 1 DYLAN TATE (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWARD J. SPIOLLI (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEOFF COLDWATCH (WRITE-IN)

 1 HOWIE HAWKINS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEFFREY FEDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JIMMY MCMILLAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH QUINTONA (WRITE-IN)

 4 KEVIN BOYLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 LARRY KING (WRITE-IN)

 1 LORD VOLDEMORT (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAE BRACHMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW FESTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MELINDA KATZ (WRITE-IN)

 3 MICKEY MOUSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MONICA WEISS (WRITE-IN)

 18 NO NAME (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD O'CONNELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT TURNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROGER CALLN (WRITE-IN)

 2 TONY AVELLA (WRITE-IN)

 1 VINCENT TABONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM J. MILLS JR. (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  77,502 

Unrecorded  5,293 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2010 - 11/02/2010

Crossover

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (9th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/30/2010  3:54:05PM

Total for Representative in Congress (9th Congressional District)

 112,145 PUBLIC COUNTER

 12 EMERGENCY

 3,275 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 768 FEDERAL

 1,413 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  117,613 

 60,879 ANTHONY D WEINER (DEMOCRATIC)

 37,750 ROBERT L TURNER (REPUBLICAN)

 2,800 ANTHONY D WEINER (INDEPENDENCE)

 5,379 ROBERT L TURNER (CONSERVATIVE)

 3,332 ANTHONY D WEINER (WORKING FAMILIES)

 1 ALAN GOLDSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALAN KIRSCHNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDERSON COOPER (WRITE-IN)

 2 ANTHONY WEINER (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARRY KADIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BILL CLINTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARL PETERSON (WRITE-IN)

 2 CHARLES OBEI (WRITE-IN)

 1 D DUCK (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAN KASTINAGE (WRITE-IN)

 1 DYLAN TATE (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWARD J. SPIOLLI (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEOFF COLDWATCH (WRITE-IN)

 1 HOWARD STERN (WRITE-IN)

 1 HOWIE HAWKINS (WRITE-IN)

 1 J. P ZENGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES MILANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEFFREY FEDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JIMMY MCMILLAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH QUINTONA (WRITE-IN)

 4 KEVIN BOYLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 LARRY KING (WRITE-IN)

 1 LORD VOLDEMORT (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAE BRACHMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW FESTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MELINDA KATZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 MELVIN KLIEN (WRITE-IN)

 3 MICKEY MOUSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MONICA WEISS (WRITE-IN)

 18 NO NAME (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD O'CONNELL (WRITE-IN)

 2 ROBERT L TURNER VOID (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT TURNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROGER CALLN (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEWART MILSTEIN (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2010 - 11/02/2010

Crossover

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (9th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/30/2010  3:54:05PM

Total for Representative in Congress (9th Congressional District)

 2 TONY AVELLA (WRITE-IN)

 1 VINCENT TABONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM J. MILLS JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 YVETTE CLARKE (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  110,205 

Unrecorded  7,408 

We certify this statement to be correct, and have caused the same to be attested by the signatures of the members of the board, 

or a majority thereof, on

Secretary Chairman

Canvassing Board

Date

Canvassing Board
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